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FIS TOUR DE SKI
as part of the Viessmann FIS World Cup Cross-Country 2007/08

TOUR DE SKI TEAM STANDING AFTER STAGE 2

Rank Nation Total Time
Stage 1

Name Time incl.Bonus

Stage 2
Name Time incl.Bonus

Stage 3
Name Time incl.Bonus

Stage 4
Name Time incl.Bonus

Stage 5
Name Time incl.Bonus

Stage 6
Name Time incl.Bonus

Stage 7
Name Time incl.Bonus

Stage 8
Name Time incl.Bonus

1 Norway 2:43:42.9
BJOERGEN Marit

JOHAUG Therese

HJELMESET Odd-Bjoern

SVARTEDAL Jens Arne

    9:28.9

    9:38.6

   11:13.9

   11:21.2

(2)    41:42.6

BJOERGEN Marit

SKOFTERUD Vibeke W.

GJERDALEN Tord Asle

OESTENSEN Simen

   25:56.1

   26:04.5

   34:55.5

   35:04.2

(2)  2:02:00.3

2 Sweden +31.0
KALLA Charlotte

HANSSON Anna

LARSSON Mats

SOEDERGREN Anders

    9:37.3

    9:40.2

   11:20.5

   11:26.2

(4)    42:04.2

KALLA Charlotte

HANSSON Anna

HELLNER Marcus

SOEDERGREN Anders

   25:47.9

   26:00.6

   35:05.4

   35:15.8

(3)  2:02:09.7

3 Germany +34.4
SACHENBACHER STEHLE Evi

ZELLER Katrin

TEICHMANN Axel

GOERING Franz

    9:41.6

    9:44.1

   11:06.6

   11:31.2

(3)    42:03.5

ZELLER Katrin

SACHENBACHER STEHLE Evi

ANGERER Tobias

SOMMERFELDT Rene

   26:01.4

   26:03.0

   35:04.3

   35:05.1

(4)  2:02:13.8

4 Finland +56.7
KUITUNEN Virpi

SAARINEN Aino Kaisa

JAUHOJAERVI Sami

NOUSIAINEN Ville

    9:07.8

    9:13.5

   11:19.1

   11:30.0

(1)    41:10.4

ROPONEN Riitta-Liisa

KUITUNEN Virpi

NOUSIAINEN Ville

JAUHOJAERVI Sami

   25:57.2

   26:32.2

   35:21.2

   35:38.6

(6)  2:03:29.2

5 Russia +56.8
IVANOVA Julia

ROTCHEVA Olga

LIASHENKO Dnitrij

VYLEGZHANIN Maxim

    9:37.2

    9:37.6

   11:24.1

   11:30.3

(5)    42:09.2

ROTCHEVA Olga

KOROSTELEVA Natalia

DEMENTIEV Eugeni

VYLEGZHANIN Maxim

   26:02.7

   26:09.4

   35:06.6

   35:11.8

(5)  2:02:30.5
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Rank Nation Total Time
Stage 1

Name Time incl.Bonus

Stage 2
Name Time incl.Bonus

Stage 3
Name Time incl.Bonus

Stage 4
Name Time incl.Bonus

Stage 5
Name Time incl.Bonus

Stage 6
Name Time incl.Bonus

Stage 7
Name Time incl.Bonus

Stage 8
Name Time incl.Bonus

6 Italy +1:08.4
FOLLIS Arianna

VALBUSA Sabina

DI CENTA Giorgio

CHECCHI Valerio

    9:40.0

    9:51.3

   11:44.2

   11:48.2

(6)    43:03.7

VALBUSA Sabina

FOLLIS Arianna

CHECCHI Valerio

PILLER COTTRER Pietro

   25:50.0

   26:02.4

   34:55.1

   35:00.1

(1)  2:01:47.6

7 Czech Republic +4:17.0
HAJKOVA Eliska

SKALNIKOVA Eva

BAUER Lukas

JAKS Martin

   10:14.6

   10:19.2

   11:00.6

   11:31.1

(7)    43:05.5

JANECKOVA Ivana

ERBENOVA Helena

BAUER Lukas

KOUKAL Martin

   27:22.5

   27:33.1

   34:53.5

   35:05.3

(7)  2:04:54.4

8 France +4:57.1
LAURENT PHILIPPOT Karine

WEIBEL Caroline

ROUSSELET Alexandre

GAILLARD Jean Marc

   10:06.6

   10:09.7

   11:37.6

   11:47.6

(8)    43:41.5

LAURENT PHILIPPOT Karine

BOURGEOIS PIN Elodie

JONNIER Emmanuel

GAILLARD Jean Marc

   27:06.5

   28:05.7

   34:43.9

   35:02.4

(8)  2:04:58.5

9 Estonia +13:10.0
MANNIMA Tatjana

SIRGE Kaili

MAE Jaak

REHEMAA Aivar

   10:20.3

   10:44.3

   11:44.6

   11:57.7

(9)    44:46.9

MANNIMA Tatjana

SIRGE Kaili

MAE Jaak

REHEMAA Aivar

   28:36.1

   30:35.7

   36:23.4

   36:30.8

(9)  2:12:06.0
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